SIMPLE GOODNESS

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE

CHIPS

WEDGES

NUGGS + CHIPS

NACHOS

SWEET CHILI CHICKEN WRAP

$ 9.50
S 7.50
$ 9.50
$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

LITTLE PARA FOOD

NATURAL CONFECT. LOLLIES S 5.00
>
— RED ROCK DELI CHIPS S 4.00
> ’
:.' SMITHS CHIPS S 4.00
Lol
— VILI'S PASTRY $ 6.00
L—
-_— CHOCOLATE BAR $ 3.00
(-
= LOLLIE BAG S 3.00
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